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ACROSS 65. Subj. for skeptics

1. Materialize 66. Chases down

7. Chairman's supporter? 67. This tire has one, it is what?
13. Archer baby 68. Earth has only one of these

69. Actors hold these

71. Colorful prefix

72. Tedium

73. Without instruments: By this
77. U.S. insurance ID

78. Big reverb setting

79. A virgin in a house

18. Call the dead to a meeting
19. Wyoming river

20. Movie genre

21. Famed sauce

23. Reflecting power of a planet
24. Opera songs

25. Savory stew

26. TIP: Don't fall in reversed 80. Popeye's motto root vegetable
27. Card number 82. Sole attachment
28. Call (phone) 84. Large African antelopes

29. Stately court dance 85. Invite closer
30. Leafy shelter 88. Yon

33. Juniper product 92. It's galvanizing
34. Spell caster 93. Audition tapes

35. Fall setting 94. Kind of furniture

36. Held their ground 95. Die

37. Sized up 96. Short typo spaces

38. 'O, Brother' pomade, '‘Dapper ' 97. Hurrah

40. Like bread in the Lord's Prayer 98. Traveling show

41. Pinup's legs 100. Guitar left-hand form

42. Aramis, to Athos 101. Room furnished with a top

103. Pertaining to the whole noggin

45. Near disaster: By this
106. Good smoke

52. Spritely sonata closer

54. In China, this bus number means 'l ~ 107.Surpass in the kitchen -
walked' 108. Walked in a manly fashion

55. Set salil 109. Oodles

56. Forty-niner's filing 110.Make up for losses
57. Sports car 111. Bones outfitted

58. Like suspicious eyes DOWN

60. Alpha triplet 1. Teeming, as with bees
61. Rose seed pods 2. Will it play there?

62. Brit rockers Jagger and Ronson 3. A Kkind of knife

63. Goodman, the King of Swing 4. Behind bars

64. Teeny flask 5. Passes easily
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6. Occu.

7. Place for doodles

8. Common insurance scam

9. Honolulu's island

10. Mimicry

11. Within desire is a gentleman

12. Ball siting accoutrement

13. Filly's brother

14. City

15. Established favorable biases

16. Classic tincture

17. Spoke in a monotone

19. Make like a tree

20. Aquarius musical

22. 0Old song's 'author', sometimes
(Abbrev.)

26. _ people (sci-fi figures)

29. Phnom ____

31. Incursive massage

32. Laddie

33. Star's small role

36. More lucid

37. Snide

39. Molecule part

40. Joints

41. To the max, dude

42. Most patronizing

43. Hans, of carbohydrate test fame

44. Cool as a cucumber

46. Superlatively strange

47. What Dobbs offers us

48. Heaves

49. A certain central African person

50. Common shot after a wound

©2009 Ron A. Zgjac

51.
53.
58.
59.
62.
63.
64.
66.
67.
68.
70.
71.
74.
75.
76.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
89.
90.
91.
93.
94.
97.

99
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Rakes in

Malign, in slang

Dizzy Gillespie's genre
Southern cleansing

Rock music subgenre

Grand Canyon transport
German 'of' naming convention
Relayed, letter by letter
Toughs

Tijuana table

Roof Fiddler, Stern

Scintillate

One in the sac

Generic pooch

Errot

A la King

Havel and Kafka, two notable ones
Of direct descent

One of eighty-eight

Masked avenger of the garbage cans
Stood (by)

Squeezer

On the head or in the field
Scrape

Staggered

Ernst's art

Former

Yearnings

Ancient Andean

100. One of the March sisters
102. Ought to be one

103. French Horn

104. Regret bitterly

105. Alpha trio



