# FLYING BLIND...

### ...Close Scrape

Page | **1** 

																			Рая	
1	2	3	4	5	6			7	8	9	10	11	12			13	14	15	16	17
8							19								20					
1 1						22									23					
21						22									23					
24						25								26		+		27		
						23								20				27		
28					29						30	31	32				33			
34					35					36			+			37				
			38	39					40						41					
42	43	44		45		46	47	48						49					50	51
52			53			54								55						
56						57						58	59					60		
51					62						63						64			
65 69				66						67						68				
			70						71							72				
73							74	75					+		76			77	+	
13							/4	/3							76			/ /		
		78					79	-							80	-	81			
		70					, ,								00		01			
32	83					84						85	86	87			88	89	90	91
92					93						94		1				95			
96				97					98	99			+	+		100				
01			102				103	104					1		105					
106							107								108					
				$\perp$																
109							110								111					
												1								

## FLYING BLIND...

### ...Close Scrape

Page | 2

#### **ACROSS**

- 1. Materialize
- 7. Chairman's supporter?
- 13. Archer baby
- 18. Call the dead to a meeting
- 19. Wyoming river
- 20. Movie genre
- 21. Famed sauce
- 23. Reflecting power of a planet
- 24. Opera songs
- 25. Savory stew
- 26. TIP: Don't fall in reversed
- 27. Card number
- 28. Call (phone)
- 29. Stately court dance
- 30. Leafy shelter
- 33. Juniper product
- 34. Spell caster
- 35. Fall setting
- 36. Held their ground
- 37. Sized up
- 38. 'O, Brother' pomade, 'Dapper \_\_\_\_'
- 40. Like bread in the Lord's Prayer
- 41. Pinup's legs
- 42. Aramis, to Athos
- 45. Near disaster: By this
- 52. Spritely sonata closer
- 54. In China, this bus number means 'I walked'
- 55. Set sail
- 56. Forty-niner's filing
- 57. Sports car
- 58. Like suspicious eyes
- 60. Alpha triplet
- 61. Rose seed pods
- 62. Brit rockers Jagger and Ronson
- 63. Goodman, the King of Swing
- 64. Teeny flask

- 65. Subj. for skeptics
- 66. Chases down
- 67. This tire has one, it is what?
- 68. Earth has only one of these
- 69. Actors hold these
- 71. Colorful prefix
- 72. Tedium
- 73. Without instruments: By this
- 77. U.S. insurance ID
- 78. Big reverb setting
- 79. A virgin in a house
- 80. Popeye's motto root vegetable
- 82. Sole attachment
- 84. Large African antelopes
- 85. Invite closer
- 88. Yon
- 92. It's galvanizing
- 93. Audition tapes
- 94. Kind of furniture
- 95. Die
- 96. Short typo spaces
- 97. Hurrah
- 98. Traveling show
- 100. Guitar left-hand form
- 101. Room furnished with a top
- 103. Pertaining to the whole noggin
- 106. Good smoke
- 107. Surpass in the kitchen
- 108. Walked in a manly fashion
- 109. Oodles
- 110. Make up for losses
- 111. Bones outfitted

#### **DOWN**

- 1. Teeming, as with bees
- 2. Will it play there?
- 3. A kind of knife
- 4. Behind bars
- 5. Passes easily

## FLYING BLIND...

### ...Close Scrape

Page | 3

- 6. Occu.
- 7. Place for doodles
- 8. Common insurance scam
- 9. Honolulu's island
- 10. Mimicry
- 11. Within desire is a gentleman
- 12. Ball siting accoutrement
- 13. Filly's brother
- 14. City
- 15. Established favorable biases
- 16. Classic tincture
- 17. Spoke in a monotone
- 19. Make like a tree
- 20. Aquarius musical
- 22. Old song's 'author', sometimes (Abbrev.)
- 26. \_\_\_ people (sci-fi figures)
- 29. Phnom \_\_\_\_
- 31. Incursive massage
- 32. Laddie
- 33. Star's small role
- 36. More lucid
- 37. Snide
- 39. Molecule part
- 40. Joints
- 41. To the max, dude
- 42. Most patronizing
- 43. Hans, of carbohydrate test fame
- 44. Cool as a cucumber
- 46. Superlatively strange
- 47. What Dobbs offers us
- 48. Heaves
- 49. A certain central African person
- 50. Common shot after a wound

- 51. Rakes in
- 53. Malign, in slang
- 58. Dizzy Gillespie's genre
- 59. Southern cleansing
- 62. Rock music subgenre
- 63. Grand Canyon transport
- 64. German 'of' naming convention
- 66. Relayed, letter by letter
- 67. Toughs
- 68. Tijuana table
- 70. Roof Fiddler, Stern
- 71. Scintillate
- 74. One in the sac
- 75. Generic pooch
- 76. Errot
- 81. À la King
- 82. Havel and Kafka, two notable ones
- 83. Of direct descent
- 84. One of eighty-eight
- 85. Masked avenger of the garbage cans
- 86. Stood (by)
- 87. Squeezer
- 89. On the head or in the field
- 90. Scrape
- 91. Staggered
- 93. Ernst's art
- 94. Former
- 97. Yearnings
- 99. Ancient Andean
- 100. One of the March sisters
- 102. Ought to be one
- 103. French Horn
- 104. Regret bitterly
- 105. Alpha trio